SOCIETATEA NATL DE GAZE N ROMGAZ SA RON1

SOCIETATEA NATL DE GAZE N ROMGAZ SA RON1

ISIN:  ROSNGNACNOR3

Overview

2024/07/12 14:31:00

Price
5.88 RON

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.34% (-0.02)

ISIN ROSNGNACNOR3
Symbol SNG
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 4,574 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

5.86 RON (1,627)
5.88 RON (2,877)
5.90 RON

5.91 RON

5.86 RON

5.90 RON
5.894423 RON
190,094
1,120,494.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27

Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROSNGNACNOR3&ID_NOTATION=90693406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=526f2a9df2374076a5a6e580686e63eaa08cd7302a1e32aa97e1fbe515fc22da&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=6ac4adca4a67063e6&time=1720875076&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ea629d0862cef2e709ef37b4f8d3d81608d37065d2827df85cead5655a8a763&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a4e3e48f277675a7c&time=1720875076&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bead45f99866fdd3c90003587af31a990c3f82efa951c466aaff6ebc4888f6b&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=17e62a608eb8b21b8&time=1720875076&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3fc1c461baaa2a6e960eb72a3ce8824ad234d9f244b11d610d93a24001f0cc6&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=c31e98aa4548fb8a1&time=1720875076&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe170b14f511c5423dc9b64d5a274fe73e057e7d6da8362bed5dfaf39873520c&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=5d55df55834afaba8&time=1720875076&tool=RSC

SOCIETATEA NATL DE GAZE N ROMGAZ SA RON1

Details

2024/07/12 14:31:00

Price
5.88 RON

Difference

General attributes

-0.34% (-0.02)

ISIN ROSNGNACNOR3
Symbol SNG
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 4,574 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.86 RON (1,627)
Ask (Ask size) 5.88 RON (2,877)
Open 5.90 RON
High 5.91 RON
Low 5.86 RON
Close (prev. day) 5.90 RON
VWAP 5.894423 RON
Volume (pcs) 190,094
Trading volume 1,120,494.36
Number of trades 259
Last size 15

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +16.14% +43.73% +88.80%
Perf (abs.) +0.82  +1.80  +2.78
Beta 0.20 0.19 0.33
Volatility  23.26 20.30 23.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

5.88 RON (497,587
5.79 RON (670,009
5.47 RON (723,793
4.95 RON (806,642
6.38 RON (2024/05/28
4.96 RON (2024/01/03
6.38 RON (2024/05/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.84 RON (2023/08/18)

All listings for SOCIETATEA NATL DE GAZE N ROMGAZ SA RON1

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 27.95 RON 0.00
European Trade Reporting 07/11
Bucharest Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:31 5.88 RON
07/12

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

1

259
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=90693406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92512747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92512747

SOCIETATEA NATL DE GAZE N ROMGAZ SA RON1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details

SOCIETATEA NATL DE GAZE N ROMGAZ
SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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